Name
Carter Selvius
Omar Oliveros Alvarez
Samuel Costello
Fred Francis
Marc Skelton
Cameron Christian
Jonathan Carr
John Duldner
Luka Pecovic
Leo Hasenstab
Justin Libertowski
Kieran Paterson
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Class
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Pos
K

O 000
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School
Cedarville University
Lake Erie College
Tiffin University
Ashland University
University of Northwestern Ohio
Ohio Dominican
Lake Erie College
Ashland University
University of Northwestern Ohio
Tiffin University
Ashland University
Ashland University

gpa
3.79
3.77
3.3
3.8
3.46
3.5
3.68
3.85
3.82
3.75
3.8
3.6

major
Economics
Business Admin
Sports and Recreation Management
Business Management
Sport Marketing and Management
Business
Sports Management
Biology
Business Admin
Management
Entrepreneurship
Exercise Science



