

2019 Academic All-Ohio Men's NCAA Division II / NAIA

Name	<u>Class</u>	Pos	<u>School</u>	gpa	major
Carter Selvius	SR	Κ	Cedarville University	3.79	Economics
Omar Oliveros Alvarez	SR	D	Lake Erie College	3.77	Business Admin
Samuel Costello	JR	D	Tiffin University	3.3	Sports and Recreation Management
Fred Francis	JR	D	Ashland University	3.8	Business Management
Marc Skelton	JR	D	University of Northwestern Ohio	3.46	Sport Marketing and Management
Cameron Christian	SR	D/M	Ohio Dominican	3.5	Business
Jonathan Carr	SR	Μ	Lake Erie College	3.68	Sports Management
John Duldner	SR	Μ	Ashland University	3.85	Biology
Luka Pecovic	JR	Μ	University of Northwestern Ohio	3.82	Business Admin
Leo Hasenstab	SR	F	Tiffin University	3.75	Management
Justin Libertowski	JR	F	Ashland University	3.8	Entrepreneurship
Kieran Paterson	JR	F	Ashland University	3.6	Exercise Science